CSM_NX_NY_AI_Controller_DS_E_4_1
1
Artificial Intelligence Machine Automation Controller (Abbreviation: AI Controller)
NX/NY-Series
Ultimate AI edge controller born from the
fusion of AI and control
• The AI Controllers refer to Machine Automation Controllers with
AI functions.

NX-series AI Controller
NY-series AI Controller
Model Number Structure
The purpose of this model number structure is to provide understanding of the meaning of specifications from the model number. Models are not
available for all combinations of code numbers.
Product Name
Specifications
Current (Power)
consumption
Model
Program capacity
Memory capacity for
variables
Number of motion axes
NX701
CPU Units
with AI function
80 MB
4 MB:
Retained during power
interruption
256 MB:
Not retained during
power interruption
256
40 W
(including SD Memory
Card and End Cover)
NX701-Z700
128 NX701-Z600
Product name
Specifications
ModelOperating
system
CPU type
Number of
motion axes
RAM memory
(non-ECC type)
Storage size Interface option
Industrial Box
PC with AI
function
Windows 10
IoT Enterprise
2019 LTSC -
64bit
Intel® Core™
i5-7440EQ
64
32 GB
128 GB × 2 SSD
iMLC/pSLC
RS-232C
NY512-Z500-1XX445T1X
32 NY512-Z400-1XX445T1X
16 NY512-Z300-1XX445T1X
64
DVI-D
NY512-Z500-1XX445T2X
32 NY512-Z400-1XX445T2X
16 NY512-Z300-1XX445T2X
Industrial
Panel PC with
AI function
64
RS-232C
NY532-Z500-112445T10
32 NY532-Z400-112445T10
16 NY532-Z300-112445T10
64
DVI-D